October
August
December

May

September
June

June

April
June

March

1985
1989
1997
2004

2018
2019
2020

2021
2021
2023

Keiko Kishigami
Director

Sony Group Corporation

Joined Peat Marwick Minato (currently Ernst & Young ShinNihon LLC)
Registered as Certified Public Accountant in Japan (present)

Partner, Century Audit Corporation (currently Ernst & Young ShinNihon LLC)
Representative Partner (Senior Partner), Ernst & Young

ShinNihon (currently Ernst & Young ShinNihon LLC)

Board Member, WWF Japan (present)

Outside Auditor, Okamura Corporation (present)

Director, Sony Corporation*
(renamed Sony Group Corporation in April 2021)

Director, Sony Group Corporation (present)
Outside Director, Sumitomo Seika Chemicals Company, Limited (present)

Outside Auditor, DIC Corporation (present)

[as of June 2024]



