Keiko Kishigami

Director

Sony Group Corporation

October	1985	Joined Peat Marwick Minato (currently Ernst & Young ShinNihon LLC)
August	1989	Registered as Certified Public Accountant in Japan (present)
December	1997	Partner, Century Audit Corporation (currently Ernst & Young ShinNihon LLC)
May	2004	Representative Partner (Senior Partner), Ernst & Young
		ShinNihon (currently Ernst & Young ShinNihon LLC)
September	2018	Board Member, WWF Japan (present)
June	2019	Outside Auditor, Okamura Corporation (present)
June	2020	Director, Sony Corporation* (renamed Sony Group Corporation in April 2021)
April	2021	Director, Sony Group Corporation (present)
June	2021	Outside Director, Sumitomo Seika Chemicals Company, Limited (present)
March	2023	Outside Auditor, DIC Corporation (present)

[as of June 2024]